Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur :

46,200 km
Class  Dos

1 12
2 23
3 34
4 33
5 37
6 18
7 24
8 32
9 5
10 29
11 6
12 10
13 21
14 20
15 25
16 8
17 22
18 4
19 14
20 36
21 39
22 15
23 11
24 31
25 9
26 28
27 19
28 7
29 30
30 27

31

La 6°™ Ladies Cycliste Charentaise

SAINT FRONT

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

en 01:27:20
Nom Prénom
MORICHON Anais
GRANGIER India
GUILLARD Charlotte
MOREAU Coralie
OURLIAC Eva
WAYMARK Holly
LOUSTANAU Marion
LACOTTE Cloé
CHAUVET Isaline
BRARD Cylia
CHABANEAU Natacha
VELGHE Pauline
CHARRIER Célia
BORDE Emma
MARIGNAN Célia Yuka
POUVREAULT Gwendoline
DARRIBEAU Anouck
BIOJOUT Tiphaine
TEXIER Alicia
BARBOSA Flora
DEVILLIERS Camille
TROCHUT Camille
GROLLET Soléne
HOLE Marine
GEAIS Dorine
DELTOR Luna
BONNAT Marion
FAVRAUD Margot
GAUTIER Emilie
SIMON Florine
AGEORGES Léa

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Discipline : Route
Catégorie : Minimes/Cadettes F
Date : 08 mai 2015
Moyenne du 1 ®: 31,740
Club Cat N° Lic
CREUSE OXYGENE Cc2 1423029271
CR AQUITAINE Cc1 0233056212
NANTES DOULON VS Cc2 0344250265
CD MANCHE M2 1750041272
GSC BLAGNAC C2 2231053164
UC CONDAT c2 1487039105
CR AQUITAINE C2 0240156164
CD MANCHE Cc1l 1750501011
AC MACQUEVILLE C1 2017217015
CD MANCHE M2 1750501022
EC3M Cc1l 2017004079
UV POITIERS C1 2086071048
CR AQUITAINE C1 0233056217
CR AQUITAINE C1 0233014004
CR AQUITAINE C1l 0233026006
VC SAINTAIS M2 2017050251
CR AQUITAINE M2 0247206072
AC MACQUEVILLE Cc2 2017217013
EC AMBAZAC M2 1487019026
US FRONTON M2 2231044107
US ARGENTONNAISE M2 1836030018
EC AMBAZAC M1 1487019051
CC VERVANT M1 2017079002
CD MANCHE c2 1750093230
AC CHATELLERAULT Cc2 2086154208
VC STE LIVRADE M1 0247216022
CR AQUITAINE M2 0224268023
EC3M M1 2017004093
CD MANCHE C2 1750169052
CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE M1 0224258071
UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD M2 2016015066

Tps
01:27:20
a2'17
a2"20
a2"34
a2"49
43"53
a4"54
4.6"00

a 6"05


user
Texte surligné 


32
33
34
35
36
37
38

38
26
35
16

17

GAUTHIER
DEPYE
NUNES

SAMSON
CZOCHARA
JOBIT
MAUGEIN

Emeline
Marianne
Tiphaine

Ophélie

Célia

Redlee

Jeanne

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
VC BLANCOIS
CR AQUITAINE
CD MAINE ET LOIRE
UC CONDAT
TC CHATEAUBERNARD
UC CONDAT

M1

C1

C1

C1

M1

M2

M2

2016015050

1836032011

0233005034

0349245054

1487039123

2016205073

1487039312

1 TOUR



